
* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             24-06-23 * Los  : 07.00             S:0064 * 
* VIANE                    * 82 OUDE                    * Basis: 314000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    6     6     6     0     0     0 AS2          75    74    13     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       69    60     5     0     0     0    31     0     6     6    12     0    39    55 DIVERSEN  

    6     6     6     0     0     0 OS2           6     6     5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    6     6     6     0     0     0 RAKEND        6     6     5     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  18 Deelnemers

    6     6     6     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     6     6     5     2     2     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot: 10 dagen na de lossing 0472/47.52.55

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 THYS EDDY            ASPELARE   9  1  330009 BE4081814-18 11.05088 1346.1696 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2025.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   27.70   1

  2 DE BOEVER PAUL       AAIGEM     4  1  335666 BE4094104-21 11.09560 1343.0221 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2020.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   22.70   2

  3 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    16  4  324515 BE4177185-19 11.03340 1332.3457 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2015.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   19.20   3

  4 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI   3  1  326749 BE4172859-20 11.05590 1328.3380 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -10.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   11.50   4

  5 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   2  2  322889 BE4013787-21 11.03490 1324.3106 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70   5

  6 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   8  5  320493 BE4070915-20 11.05400 1304.5848 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 8.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   10.70   6

  7 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE     7  1  330874 BE4075623-20 11.13380 1304.5367 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70   7

  8 THYS EDDY            ASPELARE   9  7       2 BE4199058-20 11.13388 1301.0579 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 6.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.70   8

  9 DEMEDTS B.-STEENHOUD MOERBEKE   2  1  321144 BE4014954-21 11.07260 1297.9011 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.50   9

 10 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL   3  2  322859 BE4010806-21 11.09450 1292.7287 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.70  10

 11 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     6  5  319345 BE4034824-21 11.07390 1289.5013 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70  11

 12 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    16  6       2 BE4177166-19 11.11480 1288.7808 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.20  12

 13 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM     3  2  324779 BE4013910-19 11.12550 1284.1344 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  13

 14 THYS EDDY            ASPELARE   9  3       3 BE4012226-21 11.17308 1281.5220 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  14

 15 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL   3  1       2 BE4010813-21 11.12290 1278.7339 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -  6.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    9.70  15

 16 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    16  7       3 BE4079374-20 11.13490 1278.5409 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  16

 17 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   8  1       2 BE5010405-19 11.11080 1276.1866 5335  10.50   6.00   7.50 20.00     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.0012.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   58.20  17

 18 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    16  1       4 BE4015047-21 11.14500 1273.4402 5335   3.00*  2.25*  0.75* 0.75*    - 12.00     - 12.00  1.20 1.00 3.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   35.95  18

 19 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    16 16       5 BE4015053-21 11.15210 1270.8635 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  19

 20 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    16 10       6 BE4015043-21 11.16110 1266.7296 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  20

 21 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     6  3       2 BE4158033-19 11.12160 1265.9025 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  21

 22 DE BOEVER PAUL       AAIGEM     4  3       2 BE4005434-22 11.25210 1264.9934 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  22

 23 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    16  5       7 BE4079387-20 11.16470 1263.7697 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.20  23

 24 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   8  2       3 BE5042404-20 11.13420 1263.2755 3333   3.00      -      -     - 12.00     - 12.00     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -10.00    -    -    - 9.75    -   48.95  24

 25 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     6  1       3 BE4117359-18 11.12580 1262.3995 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  25

 26 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   8  6       4 BE4125740-19 11.13590 1261.8663 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  26

 27 DE CRAEYE CHRISTIAN  VIANE      3  1  319018 BE4012698-19 11.13324 1258.2551 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  27

 28 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    16 11       8 BE4133161-18 11.17580 1257.9726 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  28

 29 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    16 13       9 BE4015008-21 11.18260 1255.7010 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  29

 30 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    16 14      10 BE4079376-20 11.18310 1255.2962 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  30

 31 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     6  2       4 BE4113236-20 11.16090 1246.7109 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -  8.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   11.70  31

 32 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   8  4       5 BE6113228-19 11.17050 1246.6502 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  32

 33 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI   3  3       2 BE4172817-20 11.23510 1238.3892 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.50  33

 34 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    16  8      11 BE4015021-21 11.22170 1237.2689 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  34

 35 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   8  8       6 BE4057247-21 11.19410 1234.1685 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  35

 36 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   3  1  320891 BE4035124-21 11.20076 1233.5952 3000   2.25*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.45  36

 37 THYS EDDY            ASPELARE   9  9       4 BE4120978-19 11.28498 1227.5750 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  37

 38 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   3  2       2 BE4035161-21 11.22236 1222.9388 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  38



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             24-06-23 * Los  : 07.00             S:0064 * 
* VIANE                    * 82 OUDE                    * Basis: 314000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   2  1       2 BE4076551-20 11.24280 1220.9062 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -  5.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.70  39

 40 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    16 15      12 BE4079390-20 11.26320 1217.5400 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -13.75   17.45  40

 41 VAN ISRAEL BART      GALMAARD   5  2  320427 BE2049659-21 11.23489 1214.5898 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.50  41

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-13.1831,4 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * VAN ISRAEL BART      GALMAARD   5  3       4 BE2049694-21 11.30599 1182.3947 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   15.00   *

  * TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     6  4       5 BE4034834-21 11.33560 1165.7763 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -16.00    -    -    -   16.00   *

  * PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   8  3       8 BE4057163-21 11.47490 1113.5318 2222      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 20.00/N 8    -    -12.00    -    -    -    -   32.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             24-06-23 * Los  : 07.00             S:0064 * 
* VIANE                    * 145 JAARSE                 * Basis: 314000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   10    10     0     0     0     0 AS2         104   104    25     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN      110    87     8     1     0     0    46     0    12    12    16     0    94   104 DIVERSEN  

   17    13     0     0     0     0 OS2          11    11     8     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

   10    10     0     0     0     0 RAKEND       11    11     8     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  23 Deelnemers

   13    13     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4    11    11     8     2     2     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot: 10 dagen na de lossing 0472/47.52.55

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  1  324515 BE4116183-22 10.59190 1356.0067 5335  10.50   6.00   7.50 20.00     -     -     -     -  1.2025.0012.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   82.20   1

  2 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  6       2 BE4116193-22 11.00040 1351.7703 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2020.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   22.70   2

  3 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17 10       3 BE4116172-22 11.02070 1340.3249 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2015.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   17.70   3

  4 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  2       4 BE4116192-22 11.02530 1336.0941 3000   3.00      -      -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00  6.00  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -10.00    -    -    -    -    -   48.20   4

  5 DE NAYER LUC         OVERBOEL  14  6  318172 BE3055116-22 10.58320 1333.8681 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 8.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.00   5

  6 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  3       5 BE4116152-22 11.05090 1323.7406 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 6.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -12.00    -    -    -    -   22.20   6

  7 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  7       6 BE4116151-22 11.06410 1315.5125 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.70   7

  8 DE NAYER LUC         OVERBOEL  14  2       2 BE4170480-22 11.01540 1315.3038 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.00   8

  9 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    11  4  330874 BE4116844-22 11.12130 1311.8641 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.70   9

 10 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  3  318662 BE4116018-22 11.03260 1309.0319 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.70  10

 11 HAESEBROEK JULIEN    SINT-MAR   3  2  323065 BE4000344-22 11.07162 1306.5273 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.70  11

 12 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   5  1  320493 BE5006003-22 11.05400 1304.5848 5335   3.00*  6.00   6.00* 6.00*    -     -     -     -  1.20 4.0010.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   36.20  12

 13 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   5  2       2 BE5006005-22 11.06340 1299.8229 3333   3.00   2.25*  0.75* 0.75* 1.50* 4.50* 1.50* 3.75* 1.20 4.00 2.00    -    -    -  6.00/E 2    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -   33.20  13

 14 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE     6  1  331902 BE4114771-22 11.15420 1298.0133 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM     6  1  324779 BE4111202-22 11.11010 1293.8543 3333   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.20  15

 16 HAESEBROEK JULIEN    SINT-MAR   3  3       2 BE4000363-22 11.10522 1287.7785 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  0.25*    -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.95  16

 17 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17 17       7 BE4116167-22 11.12160 1286.3967 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20  17

 18 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   6  1  320891 BE4177551-22 11.09486 1284.5403 3222   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.20  18

 19 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    11  8  319345 BE4177411-22 11.08540 1283.0253 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.70  19

 20 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   5  5       3 BE5006001-22 11.09590 1282.0575 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.70  20

 21 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    11  1       2 BE4177416-22 11.09300 1279.9399 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.70  21

 22 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    11 11       3 BE4177441-22 11.10130 1276.2739 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20  22

 23 DE NAYER LUC         OVERBOEL  14 11       3 BE4170462-22 11.09200 1276.0909 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    11  6       4 BE4177427-22 11.10270 1275.0848 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -23.50    -   30.20  24

 25 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  4       2 BE4012389-22 11.10170 1273.2050 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -  5.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   11.70  25

 26 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  2  322103 BE4158824-22 11.13050 1272.7152 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70  26

 27 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    11  7       5 BE4177443-22 11.11120 1271.2779 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  27

 28 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  4       8 BE4116194-22 11.15550 1268.0495 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -16.00    -    -    -   36.20  28

 29 DE NAYER LUC         OVERBOEL  14 14       4 BE3055109-22 11.11000 1267.6175 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 DE BOEVER PAUL       AAIGEM     7  2  335666 BE4005434-22 11.25210 1264.9934 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  30

 31 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   5  4       4 BE4158390-22 11.13590 1261.8663 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  31

 32 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  1       2 BE4158846-22 11.15210 1261.4177 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  32

 33 DEMEDTS B.-STEENHOUD MOERBEKE   2  1  321144 BE4113248-22 11.15030 1259.1413 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.50  33

 34 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   6  2       2 BE4177544-22 11.14596 1258.4290 3222   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.20  34

 35 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   5  3  322889 BE4110064-22 11.16400 1258.0091 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  35

 36 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI   7  1  326749 BE4102791-22 11.19520 1257.3717 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.50  36

 37 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    11  8       2 BE4116810-22 11.23140 1256.9609 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  37

 38 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    11  9       3 BE4116819-22 11.23150 1256.8813 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  38



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             24-06-23 * Los  : 07.00             S:0064 * 
* VIANE                    * 145 JAARSE                 * Basis: 314000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  1       3 BE4012338-22 11.13420 1256.0583 3333   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.20  39

 40 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL   1  1  322859 BE4114738-22 11.17050 1255.8535 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  40

 41 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  7       4 BE4012334-22 11.13460 1255.7284 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  41

 42 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  8       9 BE4116191-22 11.18290 1255.4581 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  42

 43 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  3       3 BE4158873-22 11.16350 1255.3543 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   5  2       2 BE4110035-22 11.17240 1254.4250 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  44

 45 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    11  4       6 BE4177423-22 11.14400 1253.9725 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  45

 46 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI   7  4       2 BE4102800-22 11.21360 1249.0405 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.50  46

 47 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   5  5       3 BE4110045-22 11.18420 1248.1214 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  47

 48 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  5       5 BE4012363-22 11.15510 1245.5032 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  48

 49 DE BOEVER PAUL       AAIGEM     7  3       2 BE4005432-22 11.30050 1242.8238 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  49

 50 DE BOEVER PAUL       AAIGEM     7  7       3 BE4005441-22 11.32120 1233.1594 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  50

 51 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   5  4       4 BE4110081-22 11.22410 1229.1948 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  51

 52 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   6  3       3 BE4177571-22 11.21246 1227.5391 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -  8.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   11.70  52

 53 DE NAYER LUC         OVERBOEL  14 12       5 BE4170698-22 11.20100 1222.9545 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          53

 54 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  8       6 BE4012321-22 11.20360 1222.8012 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  54

 55 DEMEDTS B.-STEENHOUD MOERBEKE   2  2       2 BE4113242-22 11.22520 1221.6992 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.50  55

 56 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG  11  4  324384 BE4116427-22 11.25360 1221.3253 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.20  56

 57 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  6       7 BE4012392-22 11.21070 1220.3817 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  57

 58 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  5       4 BE4158827-22 11.24150 1218.9328 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          58

 59 VAN ISRAEL BART      GALMAARD   3  2  320427 BE4067600-22 11.23149 1217.2043 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          59

 60 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  4       5 BE4158808-22 11.24570 1215.7124 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          60

 61 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  2       8 BE4012376-22 11.22100 1215.4940 3333   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.20  61

 62 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI   7  7       3 BE4102785-22 11.29490 1211.0038 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.50  62

 63 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    11  6       4 BE4116800-22 11.33370 1209.2611 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  63

 64 HAESEBROEK JULIEN    SINT-MAR   3  1       3 BE4000349-22 11.27112 1209.1359 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  64

 65 DE NAYER LUC         OVERBOEL  14  1       6 BE4170434-22 11.24270 1203.1462 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.00  65

 66 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   5  3       5 BE4158346-22 11.27080 1199.7492 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  66

 67 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17  9      10 BE4116143-22 11.30430 1198.7256 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  67

 68 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    11 10       7 BE4177407-22 11.26340 1197.9930 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20  68

 69 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG  11 10       2 BE4116456-22 11.30490 1197.7992 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20  69

 70 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   5  1       5 BE4110039-22 11.29440 1197.0675 3333   2.25*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.45  70

 71 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI   8  4  327313 BE4068535-22 11.34120 1193.7017 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  71

 72 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    11  2       8 BE4177422-22 11.28500 1187.8921 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  72

 73 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    17 15      11 BE4116161-22 11.33450 1185.4429 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -26.00   27.20  73

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-13.2452,8 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    11  3      10 BE4177413-22 11.31560 1174.3503 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 20.00/N 8    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   20.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             24-06-23 * Los  : 07.00             S:0064 * 
* VIANE                    * 225 OU + JA                * Basis: 314000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  25 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot: 10 dagen na de lossing 0472/47.52.55

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33  7  324515 BE4116183-22 10.59190 1356.0067 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           1

  2 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 20       2 BE4116193-22 11.00040 1351.7703 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 THYS EDDY            ASPELARE  10  1  330009 BE4081814-18 11.05088 1346.1696 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 DE BOEVER PAUL       AAIGEM     9  1  335666 BE4094104-21 11.09560 1343.0221 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 25       3 BE4116172-22 11.02070 1340.3249 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33  8       4 BE4116192-22 11.02530 1336.0941 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 DE NAYER LUC         OVERBOEL  14  6  318172 BE3055116-22 10.58320 1333.8681 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33  4       5 BE4177185-19 11.03340 1332.3457 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI  10  1  326749 BE4172859-20 11.05590 1328.3380 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   7  3  322889 BE4013787-21 11.03490 1324.3106 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33  9       6 BE4116152-22 11.05090 1323.7406 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 21       7 BE4116151-22 11.06410 1315.5125 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 DE NAYER LUC         OVERBOEL  14  2       2 BE4170480-22 11.01540 1315.3038 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18 11  330874 BE4116844-22 11.12130 1311.8641 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  3  318662 BE4116018-22 11.03260 1309.0319 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 HAESEBROEK JULIEN    SINT-MAR   3  2  323065 BE4000344-22 11.07162 1306.5273 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  13  5  320493 BE4070915-20 11.05400 1304.5848 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 17 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  13  9       2 BE5006003-22 11.05400 1304.5848 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 19 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18  1       2 BE4075623-20 11.13380 1304.5367 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 THYS EDDY            ASPELARE  10  7       2 BE4199058-20 11.13388 1301.0579 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  13 10       3 BE5006005-22 11.06340 1299.8229 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 ROELS FRANK          NINOVE     6  1  331902 BE4114771-22 11.15420 1298.0133 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 DEMEDTS B.-STEENHOUD MOERBEKE   4  1  321144 BE4014954-21 11.07260 1297.9011 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM     9  1  324779 BE4111202-22 11.11010 1293.8543 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL   4  2  322859 BE4010806-21 11.09450 1292.7287 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    17  5  319345 BE4034824-21 11.07390 1289.5013 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33  6       8 BE4177166-19 11.11480 1288.7808 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          27

 28 HAESEBROEK JULIEN    SINT-MAR   3  3       2 BE4000363-22 11.10522 1287.7785 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 33       9 BE4116167-22 11.12160 1286.3967 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   9  4  320891 BE4177551-22 11.09486 1284.5403 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM     9  6       2 BE4013910-19 11.12550 1284.1344 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    17 14       2 BE4177411-22 11.08540 1283.0253 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  13 13       4 BE5006001-22 11.09590 1282.0575 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 THYS EDDY            ASPELARE  10  3       3 BE4012226-21 11.17308 1281.5220 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    17  7       3 BE4177416-22 11.09300 1279.9399 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL   4  1       2 BE4010813-21 11.12290 1278.7339 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          36

 37 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 11      10 BE4079374-20 11.13490 1278.5409 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 38 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    17 17       4 BE4177441-22 11.10130 1276.2739 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          38



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             24-06-23 * Los  : 07.00             S:0064 * 
* VIANE                    * 225 OU + JA                * Basis: 314000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  13  1       5 BE5010405-19 11.11080 1276.1866 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          39

 40 DE NAYER LUC         OVERBOEL  14 11       3 BE4170462-22 11.09200 1276.0909 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          40

 41 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    17 12       5 BE4177427-22 11.10270 1275.0848 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          41

 42 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33  1      11 BE4015047-21 11.14500 1273.4402 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          42

 43 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  4       2 BE4012389-22 11.10170 1273.2050 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  2  322103 BE4158824-22 11.13050 1272.7152 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          44

 45 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    17 13       6 BE4177443-22 11.11120 1271.2779 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 29      12 BE4015053-21 11.15210 1270.8635 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 10      13 BE4116194-22 11.15550 1268.0495 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          47

 48 DE NAYER LUC         OVERBOEL  14 14       4 BE3055109-22 11.11000 1267.6175 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          48

 49 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 15      14 BE4015043-21 11.16110 1266.7296 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          49

 50 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    17  3       7 BE4158033-19 11.12160 1265.9025 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          50

 51 DE BOEVER PAUL       AAIGEM     9  3       2 BE4005434-22 11.25210 1264.9934 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          51

 52 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33  5      15 BE4079387-20 11.16470 1263.7697 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          52

 53 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  13  2       6 BE5042404-20 11.13420 1263.2755 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          53

 54 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    17  1       8 BE4117359-18 11.12580 1262.3995 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          54

 55 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  13  6       7 BE4125740-19 11.13590 1261.8663 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 55 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  13 12       8 BE4158390-22 11.13590 1261.8663 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 57 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  1       2 BE4158846-22 11.15210 1261.4177 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          57

 58 DEMEDTS B.-STEENHOUD MOERBEKE   4  3       2 BE4113248-22 11.15030 1259.1413 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          58

 59 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   9  5       2 BE4177544-22 11.14596 1258.4290 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          59

 60 DE CRAEYE CHRISTIAN  VIANE      3  1  319018 BE4012698-19 11.13324 1258.2551 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          60

 61 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   7  5       2 BE4110064-22 11.16400 1258.0091 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          61

 62 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 16      16 BE4133161-18 11.17580 1257.9726 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          62

 63 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI  10  4       2 BE4102791-22 11.19520 1257.3717 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          63

 64 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18 15       3 BE4116810-22 11.23140 1256.9609 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          64

 65 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18 16       4 BE4116819-22 11.23150 1256.8813 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          65

 66 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  1       3 BE4012338-22 11.13420 1256.0583 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          66

 67 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL   4  4       3 BE4114738-22 11.17050 1255.8535 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          67

 68 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  7       4 BE4012334-22 11.13460 1255.7284 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          68

 69 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 18      17 BE4015008-21 11.18260 1255.7010 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          69

 70 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 22      18 BE4116191-22 11.18290 1255.4581 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          70

 71 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  3       3 BE4158873-22 11.16350 1255.3543 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          71

 72 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 19      19 BE4079376-20 11.18310 1255.2962 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          72

 73 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   7  4       3 BE4110035-22 11.17240 1254.4250 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          73

 74 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    17 10       9 BE4177423-22 11.14400 1253.9725 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          74

 75 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI  10  7       3 BE4102800-22 11.21360 1249.0405 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          75

 76 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   7  7       4 BE4110045-22 11.18420 1248.1214 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          76

 77 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    17  2      10 BE4113236-20 11.16090 1246.7109 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          77

 78 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  13  4       9 BE6113228-19 11.17050 1246.6502 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          78

 79 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  5       5 BE4012363-22 11.15510 1245.5032 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          79

 80 DE BOEVER PAUL       AAIGEM     9  4       3 BE4005432-22 11.30050 1242.8238 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          80

 81 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI  10  3       4 BE4172817-20 11.23510 1238.3892 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          81

 82 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 12      20 BE4015021-21 11.22170 1237.2689 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          82

 83 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  13  8      10 BE4057247-21 11.19410 1234.1685 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          83



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             24-06-23 * Los  : 07.00             S:0064 * 
* VIANE                    * 225 OU + JA                * Basis: 314000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 84 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   9  1       3 BE4035124-21 11.20076 1233.5952 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          84

 85 DE BOEVER PAUL       AAIGEM     9  8       4 BE4005441-22 11.32120 1233.1594 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          85

 86 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   7  6       5 BE4110081-22 11.22410 1229.1948 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          86

 87 THYS EDDY            ASPELARE  10  9       4 BE4120978-19 11.28498 1227.5750 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          87

 88 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   9  6       4 BE4177571-22 11.21246 1227.5391 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          88

 89 DE NAYER LUC         OVERBOEL  14 12       5 BE4170698-22 11.20100 1222.9545 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          89

 90 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   9  2       5 BE4035161-21 11.22236 1222.9388 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          90

 91 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  8       6 BE4012321-22 11.20360 1222.8012 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          91

 92 DEMEDTS B.-STEENHOUD MOERBEKE   4  4       3 BE4113242-22 11.22520 1221.6992 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          92

 93 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG  12  4  324384 BE4116427-22 11.25360 1221.3253 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          93

 94 MERTENS STEFAN       GERAARDS   7  1       6 BE4076551-20 11.24280 1220.9062 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          94

 95 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  6       7 BE4012392-22 11.21070 1220.3817 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          95

 96 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  5       4 BE4158827-22 11.24150 1218.9328 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          96

 97 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 24      21 BE4079390-20 11.26320 1217.5400 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          97

 98 VAN ISRAEL BART      GALMAARD   8  7  320427 BE4067600-22 11.23149 1217.2043 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          98

 99 DU VILLE LUC         DEFTINGE   5  4       5 BE4158808-22 11.24570 1215.7124 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          99

100 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI   8  2       8 BE4012376-22 11.22100 1215.4940 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         100

101 VAN ISRAEL BART      GALMAARD   8  2       2 BE2049659-21 11.23489 1214.5898 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         101

102 VAN ISRAEL BART      GALMAARD   8  4       3 BE2049672-21 11.24009 1213.6697 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         102

103 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18  6       5 BE4075599-20 11.33050 1211.6228 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         103

104 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI  10 10       5 BE4102785-22 11.29490 1211.0038 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         104

105 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18 13       6 BE4116800-22 11.33370 1209.2611 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         105

106 HAESEBROEK JULIEN    SINT-MAR   3  1       3 BE4000349-22 11.27112 1209.1359 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         106

107 DE NAYER LUC         OVERBOEL  14  1       6 BE4170434-22 11.24270 1203.1462 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         107

108 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  13 11      11 BE4158346-22 11.27080 1199.7492 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         108

109 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  12  9  327313 BE4025634-21 11.33020 1198.8023 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         109

110 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    33 23      22 BE4116143-22 11.30430 1198.7256 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         110

111 THYS EDDY            ASPELARE  10  2       5 BE4100110-21 11.35278 1198.0143 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         111

112 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    17 16      11 BE4177407-22 11.26340 1197.9930 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         112

113 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG  12 11       2 BE4116456-22 11.30490 1197.7992 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         113

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


